

SC No. 322/17
State Vs Murari Lal Gupta & Ors.
FIR No. 197/17
PS : Jaitpur

14.12.2017

Present : Shri Anil, Ld. Regular Addl. PP for the State is on leave
Sh Mayank Tripathi, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for State
Accused, Murari Lal Gupta, Mukesh Gupta, Shankar
Gupta, Gopal Gupta and Dilasa Ram produced from JC
Shri Shivaji Shukla, DLSA counsel for accused, Dilasa

Ram

Shri Gyan Prakash, counsel for accused, Murari Lal
IO/SI Ishvar Singh from PS Jaitpur

As requested, put up for scrutiny of documents as well
as arguments on the point of charge on 01.02.2018.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
ASJ-01-SE, Special Court(POCSO)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/14.12.2017